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PICCOLO SPOLETO 
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA 

Sunday, May 27, 3:00 p.m. 

Holy Spirit Lutheran Church, 3075 Bees Ferry Road 

ANTHONY RISPO, organ 
SASHA ONO, cello  
Featuring works by Bach, Dvořák, Mendelssohn, Phillips, and Rispo 

Recital sponsored in part by John-Paul Buzard Pipe Organ Builders  
 

Monday, May 28, 10:00 a.m. 

Cathedral Church of St. Luke & St. Paul, 126 Coming Street 

GUY WHATLEY 
Featuring works by Bach, Mendelssohn, Praetorius, and Scheidemann 

 

Tuesday, May 29, 10:00 a.m. 

Cathedral of St. John the Baptist, 120 Broad Street 

PATRICK PARKER 
Featuring works by Dubois, Rheinberger, Saint-Saëns, and Vierne 

 

Wednesday, May 30, 10:00 a.m. 

St. Matthew’s Lutheran Church, 405 King Street 

THE LAFAYETTE SQUARE DUO 

MICHAEL LODICO, JR., organ 
REBECCA ANSTINE SMITH, harp  
Featuring works by Bach, Franck, Laurin, Matthews, and Pinkham 

 

Thursday, May 31, 10:00 a.m. 

Bethel United Methodist Church, 57 Pitt Street 

BRENNAN SZAFRON 
Featuring works by Bach, Bédard, Guilmant, Powell, and Vierne  

 

Friday, June 1, 10:00 a.m. 

First (Scots) Presbyterian Church, 53 Meeting Street 

CARINA STURDY 
Featuring works by Bach, Bruhns, Demessieux, Saint-Saëns, and Widor 
 

Sunday, June 3, 3:00 p.m.  

Summerall Chapel at The Citadel, 171 Moultrie Street 

WILMA JENSEN 
Featuring works by Briggs, Diemer, James, Locklair, McCabe, and Vierne  
Recital sponsored in part by Cornel Zimmer Organ Builders  
 

Monday, June 4, 10:00 a.m. 

French Protestant (Huguenot) Church, 136 Church Street 

HAZEL and MURRAY SOMERVILLE, organ duo 
Featuring works by Bach, Cooman, Linley, Phalèse, Russell, and Stanley 

 

Tuesday, June 5, 10:00 a.m. 

Cathedral of St. John the Baptist, 120 Broad Street 

PARKER RAMSAY 
Featuring works by Bach, Böhm, Franck, Messiaen, and Vierne 

 

Wednesday, June 6, 10:00 a.m. 

First (Scots) Presbyterian Church, 53 Meeting Street 

JILLIAN GARDNER 
Featuring works by Bach, Barnes, Dvořák, Laurin, MacMillan, and Widor 
 

Thursday, June 7, 10:00 a.m. 

Cathedral of St. John the Baptist, 120 Broad Street 

KIRK MICHAEL RICH 
Featuring works by Litaize, Lemmens, Tournemire, Vierne, and Widor 
 

Friday, June 8, 10:00 a.m. 

St. Michael’s Church, 71 Broad Street 

DAMIN SPRITZER 
Featuring works by Bach, Becker, Benoit, and Dallier 


